Havrylova Maryna Valeriivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Donetsk oblast (region) Court of Appeal, Judge of the
Donetsk oblast (region) Court of Appeal

Last position

Dec. 19, 2016 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.97
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 1
668 819,00 UAH

2. amount of luxury cars - 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1534
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1534

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Mashchenko Liudmyla Mykolaivna mother

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15548
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15548
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15548
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15548

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2016

2016

2015

2013

[

Buwa pana npasocynns,
iHCMeKTOop

Buwa pana npasocynns,
iHcnekTop (candidate)

Ccynns y BiacTasui, cynnsy
BigCTaBLL

Donetsk oblast (region) Court
of Appeal, Judge

Donetsk oblast (region) Court
of Appeal, Judge

General Court of Appeal , Head
of the Donetsk Regional Court
of Appeals

22 956,53

22 956,53

15 626,87

15 359,63

10 266,10

57 189,58

1238,13

1238,13

1 339,30

2 509,77


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ddeafbd-915f-44a4-ae6c-dff2cc959779
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ca363b2-a1af-4296-9b33-4a33400062e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef4297c6-2c04-4401-aa40-939fbeef6410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca5e4ef3-41ad-49fb-8cc2-fd24d515e063
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5297036-039b-49b4-a428-2a0332448404
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_22

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

30 000,00

30 000,00

27 000,00

25 000,00

25 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ddeafbd-915f-44a4-ae6c-dff2cc959779
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ddeafbd-915f-44a4-ae6c-dff2cc959779
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ddeafbd-915f-44a4-ae6c-dff2cc959779
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ca363b2-a1af-4296-9b33-4a33400062e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ca363b2-a1af-4296-9b33-4a33400062e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ca363b2-a1af-4296-9b33-4a33400062e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef4297c6-2c04-4401-aa40-939fbeef6410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef4297c6-2c04-4401-aa40-939fbeef6410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef4297c6-2c04-4401-aa40-939fbeef6410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca5e4ef3-41ad-49fb-8cc2-fd24d515e063
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca5e4ef3-41ad-49fb-8cc2-fd24d515e063
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca5e4ef3-41ad-49fb-8cc2-fd24d515e063
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5297036-039b-49b4-a428-2a0332448404
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5297036-039b-49b4-a428-2a0332448404
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5297036-039b-49b4-a428-2a0332448404
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_22

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2013 UAH 2 000,00
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ddeafbd-915f-44a4-ae6c-dff2cc959779
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ca363b2-a1af-4296-9b33-4a33400062e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef4297c6-2c04-4401-aa40-939fbeef6410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca5e4ef3-41ad-49fb-8cc2-fd24d515e063
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5297036-039b-49b4-a428-2a0332448404
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_22

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ddeafbd-915f-44a4-ae6c-dff2cc959779
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ca363b2-a1af-4296-9b33-4a33400062e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef4297c6-2c04-4401-aa40-939fbeef6410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca5e4ef3-41ad-49fb-8cc2-fd24d515e063
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5297036-039b-49b4-a428-2a0332448404
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_22

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2016

2016

2015

2013

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

2046.0 sq.

2046.0 sq.

2046.0 sq.

2046.0 sq.

149.2 sq.
(2)

149.2 sq.
(2)

190.2 sq.
(2)

190.2 sq.
(2)

190.2 sq.
(2)

147.8 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ddeafbd-915f-44a4-ae6c-dff2cc959779
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ca363b2-a1af-4296-9b33-4a33400062e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef4297c6-2c04-4401-aa40-939fbeef6410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca5e4ef3-41ad-49fb-8cc2-fd24d515e063
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5297036-039b-49b4-a428-2a0332448404
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_22

VEHICLES:

2019 * Lexus CT 200H 2012

2019 * Lexus CT 200H 2012

2016 * Ford Kuga 2013

2016 * Ford Guga 2013

2015 * Ford Kuga 2013

2013 * Ford Kuga 1596 ky6. cm. 134

KBT 4524 mm 2013

il
CAREER:

May 23, 2013 — till Dec. 19, 2016 Donetsk oblast (region) Court of
Appeal, Judge of the Donetsk oblast
(region) Court of Appeal


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ddeafbd-915f-44a4-ae6c-dff2cc959779
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ca363b2-a1af-4296-9b33-4a33400062e9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef4297c6-2c04-4401-aa40-939fbeef6410
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ca5e4ef3-41ad-49fb-8cc2-fd24d515e063
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b5297036-039b-49b4-a428-2a0332448404
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_71_22
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1534
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1534

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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